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GLEATON'S

Consignment Store In Peachtree City Estate Sale & Online Auction

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 18 12:00am ET

Lot

9800
9801
9802

9803
9804
9806
9807
9808

9809
9810
9811
9812
9813
9814
9815
9816
9817
9818
9819
9820
9821
9822
9823
9824
9825

9826
9827
9828
9829

Title

Two Female, Ivory, Hollow Back Mannequin

Torsos (Hanging) A
Lighted Store Jewelry Display Case
Charming Brown and Beige Ottoman

Comfortable Brown and Burgundy Plaid
Ottoman

Gorgeous Brown Ottoman
Beautiful, Painted Cabinet
Lot of 3: Chalkboard and Two Corkboards

Wood Shelving Unit with Removable Top Shelf

Cute, Hand-painted Y ellow, Blue and Green
Round Table

Vintage Birthing Chair

Brown 62&€+ Wide Headboard
Gorgeous Glass Top Table

Large Leaf Design Table Lamp
Running Seagull Canvas

Sturdy Crate (A)

Sturdy Crate (B)

Beautiful Herbs, Framed

Carolyn Shores Wright - Magnolias
Beautiful Floral House Print
Beautifully Framed Garden with Fountain
Beautifully Framed Sunflower Print
Ceramic Wall Shelf

Framed, Greek Women

Kimberly Polosoly - Rose
Humingbird Flowers

Robert Christine Signed, Numbered Print -
Autumn Elegance Irish Setter

Heavy Oak Wall Mirror

Brown Wood Mirror

Beautiful Beveled Glass Mirror
Gold Wall Mirror

Auction Closes. Sun, Jun 27 6:00pm ET

Lot

9830
9831
9832
9833
9834
9835
9842

9843

9844

9845

9848

9849

9850

9851

9852
9853
9854

9855
9856

9857

9858

9859
9860

Title

Gorgeous Brazil Scene

Charming Bombay Company Picture

Timeless Renoir Print- Umbrellas

Adorable &oeSay It With Daffodilsé€s Framed Art
Two Piece Framed Palm Tree Prints

Potted Plant on Canvas

Two Female Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos
(Hanging) A

Two Female Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos
(Hanging) B

Two Children&€™s Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos
(Hanging) C

Two Female One Child Hollow Back

Mannequin Torsos D

"Love Begins at Home" Message Board and
"Home is Where Y ou are Understood" Picture

For Your Coffee Bar! Cafe Latte and Coffee
Cup Pictures

Life Does Not Have to Be Perfect and Faith
Cross

Lobster and Clams Signs Plus Three Wooden
Frames

Italian Vineyard Scenes (2)
French Book Store Wall Hanging and 4 Frames

Love Is Patient Framed Picture and Counted
Cross Stitch Alphabet Bear

Charming Quilt Picture and Lighthouse Picture

Set of Two Timeless Coca-Cola Prints with Red
and White Mats (A)

Set of Two Iconic Coca-Cola Prints with Red
and White Mats (B)

Set of Two Enduring Coca-Cola Prints with
Red and White Mats (C)

"Governoré€E™s Palace" Print by John Haymson

Hoff House Art &€ "Heritage Of The Blue Ridge"
Water Color
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Lot

9861
9862
9863

9864
9865
9866

9867

9868
9869
9870

9871
9872

9873
9874
9875

9876

9877

9878A

9878B

9879A

98798

9880A

9880B

9881

9882

9883

9885

Title

"The Storm" by Pierre August Cot Print

&EceT he Accoladed€s Print by E. Blair Leighton
Two Pierre August Cot Prints; &€celhe Storméa€» and
&€od_e Printempsa€.

Great Mid-Century Dining Table

Great Mid-Century Dining Chairs (4)

Adorable Precious Moments Collectibles &* "Help
Lord, IA&€™min aSpot" and "Love Covers All"

Precious Moments: "L et Love Reign" and
"We&€™re Pulling for Y ou"

Precious Moments: "Worship the Lord"
Cute Home Decor Items

Atmosphere Wall Thermometer and Two
Wicker and Iron Vases

Two Lovely Christmas Table Runners

Gorgeous 1940s Weller Cameo Blue Basket
with White Flowers

Stunning Black Pitcher
Set of Katharine Austen Limited Edition Plates

Beautiful Etched Glass Decanter, Bowl, and
Four Red Wine Glasses

Cougar and Whitetail on Glass/Ceramic
Backing

Village By the Sea Lithograph by Deborah
Mayo

Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers!
(Racks not Included)

Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers!
(Racks not Included)

Lavender Door- Great Decor Item (Buyer Must
Bring Tools to Remove from Wall)

Lavender Door- Great Decor Item (Buyer Must
Bring Tools to Remove from Wall)

Display Rack with Hooks (Buyer Must Bring
Toolsto Remove From Wall) (Purses Not
Included)

Display Rack with Hooks (Buyer Must Bring
Tools To Remove from Wall) (Purses Not
Included)

Hat Hooks Wall Piece (Buyer Must Bring Tools
to Remove from Wall)

Two Flower Clothes Hooks and Six Wood
Clothes Hooks (Bring Philips Head Screw
Driver to Remove)

Five Iron Clothes Hooks (Bring Philips Head
Screwdriver to Remove From Wall )

Two Female, White, Hollow Back Mannequin
Torsos (Hanging) B

Lot
9886

9887

9888
9889
9890
9891
9892

9892B

9892C

9892D

9892E

9892F

9893

989%4A
98948
9895A
9895B
9895C
9895D
9895E
9895F
9896
9897
9898
9899
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Title

Two Female, Black, Hollow Back Mannequin
Torsos (Hanging) C

One Male and One Child, Black, Hollow Back
Mannequin Torsos D

Sailboat Picture, Framed

Winter Scene, Framed

Trendy Wall Art &€* Leaves, Framed
Interesting V ases, Framed

Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf
(Need Philips Head Screwdriver to Remove)
(Clothes Not Included)

Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf
(Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips Head
Screwdriver to Remove)

Double Metal Pipe Clothes Rack and Wood
Shelves (Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips
Head Screwdriver to Remove)

Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf
(Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips Head
Screwdriver To Remove)

Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf
(Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips Head
Screwdriver to Remove)

Triple Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood
Shelves (Clothes Not Included) (Bring Philips
Head Screwdriver to Remove)

Vintage Display Baby Bed - Perfect for
Photography Sessions or Baby Clothes
Displays

Fall Decor

Fall Decor

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Christmas Decor

Easter Decor

Easter Decor

Easter Decor

Easter Decor
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

*** APPOINTMENT ONLY*** PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, June 28, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm

at MORE for LESS Consignment Store at Peachtree Crossing Shopping Center, 100 N Peachtree Pkwy
#12, Peachtree City, GA 30269 *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: : If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them
give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the
resources listed are able to accommodate

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee
of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LL C (404) 593-7889,
Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and
>Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through
Google. Small Item Délivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text)
>goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.contoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. Theseitems are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's
staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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