

Consignment Store In Peachtree City Estate Sale & Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 18 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 27 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
	Two Female, Ivory, Hollow Back Mannequin	9830	Gorgeous Brazil Scene
	Torsos (Hanging) A	9831	Charming Bombay Company Picture
9800	Lighted Store Jewelry Display Case	9832	Timeless Renoir Print- Umbrellas
9801	Charming Brown and Beige Ottoman	9833	Adorable "Say It With Daffodils― Framed Art
9802	Comfortable Brown and Burgundy Plaid	9834	Two Piece Framed Palm Tree Prints
	Ottoman	9835	Potted Plant on Canvas
9803	Gorgeous Brown Ottoman	9842	Two Female Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos
9804	Beautiful, Painted Cabinet		(Hanging) A
9806	Lot of 3: Chalkboard and Two Corkboards	9843	Two Female Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos
9807	Wood Shelving Unit with Removable Top Shelf		(Hanging) B
9808	Cute, Hand-painted Yellow, Blue and Green Round Table	9844	Two Children's Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos (Hanging) C
9809	Vintage Birthing Chair	9845	Two Female One Child Hollow Back
9810	Brown 62― Wide Headboard		Mannequin Torsos D
9811	Gorgeous Glass Top Table	9848	"Love Begins at Home" Message Board and "Home is Where You are Understood" Picture
9812	Large Leaf Design Table Lamp	9849	For Your Coffee Bar! Cafe Latte and Coffee Cup Pictures
9813	Running Seagull Canvas		
9814	Sturdy Crate (A)	9850	Life Does Not Have to Be Perfect and Faith
9815	Sturdy Crate (B)		Cross
9816	Beautiful Herbs, Framed	9851	Lobster and Clams Signs Plus Three Wooden
9817	Carolyn Shores Wright - Magnolias		Frames
9818	Beautiful Floral House Print	9852	Italian Vineyard Scenes (2)
9819	Beautifully Framed Garden with Fountain	9853	French Book Store Wall Hanging and 4 Frames
9820	Beautifully Framed Sunflower Print	9854	Love Is Patient Framed Picture and Counted
9821	Ceramic Wall Shelf	9855	Charming Ovilt Picture and Lighthouse Picture
9822	Framed, Greek Women	9856	Charming Quilt Picture and Lighthouse Picture Set of Two Timeless Coca-Cola Prints with Red
9823	Kimberly Polosoly - Rose	7030	and White Mats (A)
9824	Humingbird Flowers	9857	Set of Two Iconic Coca-Cola Prints with Red
9825	Robert Christine Signed, Numbered Print - Autumn Elegance Irish Setter		and White Mats (B)
9826	Heavy Oak Wall Mirror	9858	Set of Two Enduring Coca-Cola Prints with Red and White Mats (C)
9827	Brown Wood Mirror	9859	"Governor's Palace" Print by John Haymson
9828	Beautiful Beveled Glass Mirror	9860 Hoff House Art â€" "Heritage Of The Blue Ridge"	
9829	Gold Wall Mirror		Water Color

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
9861	"The Storm" by Pierre August Cot Print	9886	Two Female, Black, Hollow Back Mannequin
9862	"The Accolade― Print by E. Blair Leighton		Torsos (Hanging) C
9863	Two Pierre August Cot Prints: "The Storm― and "Le Printemps―	d 9887	One Male and One Child, Black, Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos D
9864	Great Mid-Century Dining Table	9888	Sailboat Picture, Framed
9865	Great Mid-Century Dining Chairs (4)	9889	Winter Scene, Framed
9866	Adorable Precious Moments Collectibles – "Help	9890	Trendy Wall Art – Leaves, Framed
	Lord, I'm in a Spot" and "Love Covers All"	9891	Interesting Vases, Framed
9867	Precious Moments: "Let Love Reign" and "We're Pulling for You"	9892	Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf (Need Philips Head Screwdriver to Remove)
9868	Precious Moments: "Worship the Lord"	0002D	(Clothes Not Included)
9869	Cute Home Decor Items	9892B	Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf (Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips Head
9870	Atmosphere Wall Thermometer and Two Wicker and Iron Vases	00020	Screwdriver to Remove)
9871	Two Lovely Christmas Table Runners	9892C	Double Metal Pipe Clothes Rack and Wood Shelves (Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips
9872	Gorgeous 1940s Weller Cameo Blue Basket with White Flowers	9892D	Head Screwdriver to Remove) Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf
9873	Stunning Black Pitcher	20222	(Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips Head
9874	Set of Katharine Austen Limited Edition Plates		Screwdriver To Remove)
9875	Beautiful Etched Glass Decanter, Bowl, and Four Red Wine Glasses	9892E	Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelf (Clothes not Included) (Bring Philips Head Screwdriver to Remove)
9876	Cougar and Whitetail on Glass/Ceramic Backing	9892F	Triple Metal Pipe Clothes Rack with Wood Shelves (Clothes Not Included) (Bring Philips Head Screwdriver to Remove)
9877	Village By the Sea Lithograph by Deborah Mayo	0003	
9878A	Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers! (Racks not Included)	9893	Vintage Display Baby Bed - Perfect for Photography Sessions or Baby Clothes' Displays
9878B	Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers! Coat Hangers! (Racks not Included)		Fall Decor
9879A	Lavender Door- Great Decor Item (Buyer Must Bring Tools to Remove from Wall)		Fall Decor
			Christmas Decor
	Lavender Door- Great Decor Item (Buyer Must Bring Tools to Remove from Wall) Display Rack with Hooks (Buyer Must Bring Tools to Remove From Wall) (Purses Not Included)	9895B	Christmas Decor
			Christmas Decor
		9895D	Christmas Decor
		9895E 9895F	Christmas Decor Christmas Decor
9880B	Display Rack with Hooks (Buyer Must Bring Tools To Remove from Wall) (Purses Not Included)	9896	Easter Decor
		9897	Easter Decor
9881	Hat Hooks Wall Piece (Buyer Must Bring Tools	9898	Easter Decor
7001	to Remove from Wall)	9899	Easter Decor
9882	Two Flower Clothes Hooks and Six Wood Clothes Hooks (Bring Philips Head Screw Driver to Remove)	3 62 5	
9883	Five Iron Clothes Hooks (Bring Philips Head Screwdriver to Remove From Wall)		
9885	Two Female, White, Hollow Back Mannequin Torsos (Hanging) B		

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

APPOINTMENT ONLY PICK UP: By Appointment Monday, June 28, 11:00 am - 5:45 pm at MORE for LESS Consignment Store at Peachtree Crossing Shopping Center, 100 N Peachtree Pkwy #12, Peachtree City, GA 30269 *Pick Up by Appointment - link sent with invoice.

FOR DELIVERY: If someone other than you will be picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. They may be required to show ID.

Frequently Used Delivery Resources: These are only recommendations and not a guarantee that the resources listed are able to accommodate

Large Item Delivery by: Brandon Trellis of Bantella Enterprises (470) 955-9286 (Call or Text), Jay Bee of Briggs Truck Services (706) 836-6601, Donaldson Elite Transportation, LLC (404) 593-7889, Brother's on the Move (470) 215-0788, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581 and >Roadie.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or >Roadie.com

Find More Options: Dolly.com, Roadie.com, Thumbtack.conGoogle.com

NO EXCEPTIONS. These items are off-site and will NOT be available at Gleaton's Gallery. Gleaton's staff members are unable to transport any items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com